
City Hall
409 South Main Street

Harrisonburg, VA 22801
City of Harrisonburg

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1ID 19-075 Name: Contract CO - Sidewalk, C&G

Status:Type: Report Passed

File created: In control:4/1/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/9/2019 4/9/2019

Title: Consider approving a contract change order for the Annual Sidewalk, Curb & Gutter Replacement
Services

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council4/9/2019 1 Pass

Subject:
Consider approving a contract change order for the Annual Sidewalk, Curb & Gutter Replacement
Services
Presented By:  Chris Brown, City Attorney
On August 14, 2017, the City entered into a contract with Partners Excavating Company for annual
sidewalk, and curb & gutter replacement services. The original contract amount was $196,485.00.
Due to upcoming sidewalk and curb & gutter replacement work scheduled for East Market Street,
between Main Street and Mason Street, a change order to this contract in the amount of $73,000 is
requested.

City of Harrisonburg Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

